E-MAIL: doklm.psc@kerala.gov.in Telephone No:0474-2743624



KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM



Page : **1**

APPOINTMENT CHART

No. QR I (2) 85574/18 Dated: 27-09-2023

Name of Post : PART TIME HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER (HINDI)

Name of Department : Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 26.06.2020

No. of vacancies reported : Fresh : 1

NJD : **1** Total : **2**

Active Ranked List - 1

1 422/2019 (KOLLAM) - PART TIME HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER | w.e.f. 25-08-2023 (HINDI) [EDUCATION] {Direct }

Vacancy Split-Up

SI. No	Tappal No.	Date of Receipt	Ref. Letter No. & Date	PostName	No. of Vac	Date of Occurance
1.	318040	26-06-2020	A3/5396/2020 Dtd:16-06-2020	General Education Department Part Time High School Assistant (Hindi)	1 (One) NJD	10-07-2015
2 .	318040	26-06-2020	A3/5396/2020 Dtd:16-06-2020	General Education Department Part Time High School Assistant (Hindi)	1 (One) Fresh	01-06-2017

Total Vacancies : 2 (Two) [**1** Fresh + **1** NJD]

PENDING TURNS

NJD - 1 Turn

1

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

<u>Previous Rotation stands at MR-1 3 OC already advised. To be continued from MR-1 4 SC.</u>

DA Serial Number stands at [1]. To be continued from [2]

SI.No. & DA SI.No.	Name, Address & Community of Candidate	Rank No.	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Post Name, Department & Remarks
1 (-)	ROSHMA B S LEKSHMI NIVAS, MUKKOLAKKAL PO THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695044 (E/B/T-EZHAVA)	1	NJD Compensation to MR 1 - 1 OC advised on 24-08- 2009 now satisfied	Part Time High School Assistant (Hindi) [General Education Department]
2 2	SI.No - 2 DA-LV in lieu of the Ranked List, vaca			

OC/BC POSITION

	ос	EWS	ВС	NJD	DA (LV)	DA (HI)	DA (LD)	DA (MD)	DA	Thrn Out		Total
Previous	-	NE	-	-	-	-	-	NE	-	-	NE	-
Present	-	NE	-	1	1	-	-	NE	1	-	NE	2
Total	-	NE	-	1	1	-	-	NE	1	-	NE	2

PENDING TURNS

NJD - Nil

NCA - Nil

TPO - Nil

No. of Vacancies / Turns set apart to be filled from the next Ranked List - 1

SI.No. 2 (DA-LV) - Part Time High School Assistant (Hindi) [Education Department]

for DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, KOLLAM

To : 1) Enquiry 2) PRO 3) Website 4) Spare

As on: **16-10-2023 13:06:01** Page: **2**